
Flanged & Threaded Ball
Valves, Brass and Bronze Gate,

Globe, & Check Valves,
Flexible Connectors

Thermoplastic Valves
(PVC, CPVC, PPL)

Ball Valves: Soft and Metal
seated. Carbon & Stainless
Steel, Threaded (1,2, and 3 

Piece), Flanged, Multiport, &
Specialty designs.

Leslie Controls- control
valves, regulators, steam 
water heaters
RTK- Linear control valves
Spence- Pressure & 
Temperture regulators, 
safety & relief valves

Steam Traps, Condensate
Recovery Equipment, Pressure 

& Temperature Controls, 
Heating & Cooling Coils,
Mixing Valves, Radiator

Products, Strainers, Air Vents,
Liquid Drainers

Pressure: Gauges: Process,
Industrial, Commercial

Temperature: Thermometers,
Industrial, Dial, Bi-Metal, Solar

Control: Temperature &
Pressure Regulators,

Controllers, Control Valves

Cam and Groove, Air Fittings,
Filter/Regulators, Brass

Fittings, Clamps, Fire Hose &
Fittings & complete

line offering including
Sanitary

Grooved End & Plain End
Couplings, Fittings, Valves, 

& Branch outlets, 
for Carbon, Copper, & 

Stainless Piping Systems

Freeze & Scald Protection,
Temperature Control,
Tempering/Mixing,
Hosedown Stations

ABZ Butterfly Valves-
Wafer, Lug, High Performance
Quadrant Ball Valves
PBV- Custom Ball Valve 
DSI- Gate Globe & Check
Valves

Full line of Apollo Valves
including but not limited to Ball,
Gate, Globe and Check Valves. 
Now stocking Apollo Xpress

Copper Press-Fit Fittings
Conbraco Backflow Preventers 

& Relief Valves

Vogt - gate, globe, checks, 
& specialty valves
Gestra - steam traps & 
supporting units, non-return,
blowdown, and control valves

Check valves. Y-, basket &
duplex strainers, fabricated 

products, & other pipeline
products



Carmen Marcocci:  Cmarcocci@GTStechsales.com
Steve Shellem:  Steve@GTStechsales.com

Kyle Peters: Kyle@GTStechsales.com

Vendor Managed Inventory (VMI)
*GTS will automatically replenish your inventory

requirements on a scheduled basis.
*VMI+ can provide monthly billing statements to reduce 

paperwork

Control Valves /Automation
*In house Valve Automation, Assembly & Testing
*Quick turnaround of actuated valve assemblies 

*Linear & Rotary Control Valves

Valves
*Ball       *Gate       * Globe       *Check

*Butterfly       *Plug       *Sanitary

Supporting Products
*Pipe Hangers       *Pipe dope       *Teflon tape

 *Flange packs       *Lennox Tools       *Aero Kroil
*Gaskets       *Studs & Cap Screws       *Strainers

Steam Specialties
*Traps       *Regulators

*Surveys       *Condensate Pumps
*Heat exchangers (Plate & Frame, Shell & Tube)
*Coil Replacement       *Steam-Water Heaters

Gauges & Instrumentation
*In house gauge Calibration & Certification

*Temperature Instrumentation & regulators 
*Freeze & scald protection valves

Alloys 
*Hastelloy C       *Alloy 20       *Monel

*Inconel       *316/304 Stainless Steel        *F11, F22

Pipe & Fittings
*Domestic Material       *Carbon Steel/ A105, A53

*CPVC/ PVC       *Copper X-Press
*Malleable Iron, Galvanized 
*Tube compression fittings

Counter Sales & Will Calls 
GTS focuses on providing timely pickups for Will Call & Counter orders 

** MTR’s available for all material upon request**

Deborah Simile: Dsimile@GTStechsales.com
Gary Peters: Gpeters@GTStechsales.com

Jeff Muller: Jeff@GTStechsales.com

Darren Shellem:  Darren@GTStechsales.com
Jerry Hearn:  Jerry@GTStechsales.com
Matt Farrell:  Matt@GTStechsales.com

GTS Technical Sales 
122 Middleboro Road, 
Wilmington, DE 19804

Phone (302) 778-1362  Fax (302) 778-1367
www.gtstechsales.com


